M I N I AT U R E CI R C U IT B R E A K ER S A N D OTH ER M O D U L A R D E V I CE S 13
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
Pr i ces e xc lu d e VAT,  subj e c t to chang e w ithout not i ce |  E & O. E .  Te rms & Con dit ions app l y.
—
Miniature Circuit Breakers Curve C
1.3 Up to 10kA - S200 Series
Miniature Circuit Breaker S200 (C - Curve / Curve 2) Up to 10kA (VC8036)
Function:	�	  Protection and control of circuits against overloads and short-circuits, protection for resistive and inductive
	 loads with low inrush current.
Application: 	 Domestic, commercial and industrial
S201 Single Pole MCB Din Rail Mount (230 VAC - 60 VDC)
Type Order Code
No. of Poles
(17.5 mm)
Rated
Current
(A)
Rated kA
at 230 VAC
(Icu)
Rated kA
at 230 VAC
(Ics)
Units
Per Pack
Price Per
Unit
Excl. VAT
S201-C2 2CDS251001R0024 1 2 10 7.5 10  R190,98
S201-C6 2CDS251001R0064 1 6 10 7.5 10  R140,89
S201-C10 2CDS251001R0104 1 10 10 7.5 10  R140,89
S201-C16 2CDS251001R0164 1 16 10 7.5 10  R140,89
S201-C20 2CDS251001R0204 1 20 10 7.5 10  R140,89
S201-C25 2CDS251001R0254 1 25 10 7.5 10  R145,59
S201-C32 2CDS251001R0324 1 32 10 7.5 10  R145,59
S201-C40 2CDS251001R0404 1 40 10 7.5 10  R145,59
S201-C50 2CDS251001R0504 1 50 10 7.5 10  R164,37
S201-C63 2CDS251001R0634 1 63 10 7.5 10  R170,64
S201-C80 2CDS251001R0804 1 80 6 6 10  R519,85
S201-C100 2CDS251001R0824 1 100 6 6 10  R519,85
Note:
Also available in B and K curve. Contact ABB for more information. Icu/Ics rating according to IEC 60947-2
S202 Double Pole MCB Din Rail Mount (400 VAC - 125 VDC)
Type Order Code
No.
of Poles
(35 mm)
Rated
Current
(A)
Rated kA
at 400 VAC
(Icu)
Rated kA
at 400 VAC
(Ics)
Units
Per Pack
Price Per
Unit
Excl. VAT
S202-C2 2CDS252001R0024 2 2 10 7.5 5  R581,97
S202-C6 2CDS252001R0064 2 6 10 7.5 5  R494,28
S202-C10 2CDS252001R0104 2 10 10 7.5 5  R452,02
S202-C16 2CDS252001R0164 2 16 10 7.5 5  R452,02
S202-C20 2CDS252001R0204 2 20 10 7.5 5  R452,02
S202-C25 2CDS252001R0254 2 25 10 7.5 5  R517,47
S202-C32 2CDS252001R0324 2 32 10 7.5 5  R517,47
S202-C40 2CDS252001R0404 2 40 10 7.5 5  R517,47
S202-C50 2CDS252001R0504 2 50 10 7.5 5  R550,96
S202-C63 2CDS252001R0634 2 63 10 7.5 5  R550,96
S202-C80 2CDS252001R0804 2 80 6 6 5  R1 299,64
S202-C100 2CDS252001R0824 2 100 6 6 5  R1 299,64
S203 Triple Pole MCB Din Rail Mount (400 VAC)
Type Order Code
No.
of Poles
(52.5 mm)
Rated
Current
(A)
Rated kA
at 400 VAC
(Icu)
Rated kA
at 400 VAC
(Ics)
Units
Per Pack
Price Per
Unit
Excl. VAT
S203-C2 2CDS253001R0024 3 2 10 7.5 1  R931,15
S203-C6 2CDS253001R0064 3 6 10 7.5 1  R701,63
S203-C10 2CDS253001R0104 3 10 10 7.5 1  R675,75
S203-C16 2CDS253001R0164 3 16 10 7.5 1  R675,75
S203-C20 2CDS253001R0204 3 20 10 7.5 1  R675,75
S203-C25 2CDS253001R0254 3 25 10 7.5 1  R683,37
S203-C32 2CDS253001R0324 3 32 10 7.5 1  R683,37
S203-C40 2CDS253001R0404 3 40 10 7.5 1  R683,37
S203-C50 2CDS253001R0504 3 50 10 7.5 1  R694,02
S203-C63 2CDS253001R0634 3 63 10 7.5 1  R712,28
S203-C80 2CDS253001R0804 3 80 6 6 1  R1 749,52
S203-C100 2CDS253001R0824 3 100 6 6 1  R1 749,52